
Inaugural Lighting Ceremony of 
 Downtown Sonora with SRT Jr

November 23rd, 5:30 p.m.
987

654

321

 City of Sonora Fire Museum Parking Lot 

City of Sonora 39th Annual Historic  
Downtown Christmas Parade

November 25th, 6:00 p.m.
Downtown Sonora 

The Red Church Christmas Bazaar
November 25th, 3:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m.
November 26th, 9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.

987

654

321  St James Episcopal Church (a.k.a. The Red Church)

Hometown Crafters Holiday Craft Fair
November 25th & 26th, 10:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.

987

654

321

 The Sonora Opera Hall 

The Giving Tree
November 25th – December 23th

987

654

321

 Wildbud Floral Co.  

Christmas Tree Lane & Winter Wonderland
December 3rd – 31st 

 

987

654

321  Courthouse Park & 

987

654

321

 Coffill Park 

Visits with Santa & Mrs. Claus and North Pole Mailbox
December 3rd, 4:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.
December 4th, 4:30 p.m. – 5:30 p.m.

December 10th, 4:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.
December 11th to 16th, 3:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.

December 17th, 4:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.
December 18th, 4:30 p.m. – 5:30 p.m.

December 19th to 23rd, 3:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.
December 24th, 12:00 noon – 3:00 p.m. 

987

654

321  Santa’s House at Courthouse Park 

The Holly Jolly Wagon  
Sponsored by Visit Tuolumne County

December 3rd, 10th, & 17th 5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.  
3 stops:  987

654

321

 Fire Museum,  
 

987

654

321  Courthouse Park, 

987

654

321

 The Armory 

Crafting with Tuolumne County Arts  
and KAAD-LP Radio 

December 3rd, 10th, & 17th 5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.  
987

654

321

 The North Pole at Linoberg 

Family Holiday Photos with the Blue Zones 
Project of Tuolumne County and FOAC

December 3rd and 10th 1:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.

987

654

321

 Coffill Park 

Decorate Gingerbread Houses with Santa & Mrs. Claus   
and Storytelling with B.Z. Smith & Peggy Reza
December 4th and 18th 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.

987

654

321  Independent Order of Odd Fellows Sonora Lodge #10

Holiday Music Concert
December 11th 1:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.

987

654

321  St James Episcopal Church (a.k.a. The Red Church)

Mutz’ Bean Feed & Pop Hudson Sing 
December 16th – Bean Feed  
at 11:30 a.m. / Sing at Noon

987

654

321  Courthouse Park

Sonora Fire Museum 
Parking Lot

Corner of Washington 
and Elkin Streets

The Giving Tree at 
Wildbud Floral Co.
59 S Washington St

The North Pole  
at Linoberg

Corner of 
Washington and 

East Linoberg 
Streets

St. James 
Episcopal Church

Christmas Tree 
Lane & Santa’s 

House at 
Courthouse Park

Winter 
Wonderland
at Coffill Park

Independent Order 
of Odd Fellows 

Sonora Lodge #10
Corner of Washington 

and Dodge Streets

The 
Armory

The Sonora 
Opera Hall

987

654

321

987

654

321

987

654

321

987

654

321

987

654

321

987

654

321

987

654

321

987

654

321
987

654

321

ChristmasTownSonora.org   SonoraChamber


